
Rang Snr Name Verein Jg Ak Zeit Punkte

1 2 Kraut Cili RC ARBÖ Wienenergie Röhsler& CO 1976 wAK 00:44:19,0 100

2 1 Ehardt Petra Korneuburg 1974 wAK 00:49:10,0 99

3 51 Steininger Lydia Tri Team Neudorf 1983 wAK 00:51:08,0 98

4 3 Svozil Anna Wien 1996 wAK 00:51:31,0 97

Rang Snr Name Verein Jg Ak Zeit Punkte

1 39 Wagner  Andreas WHC X-Sport Vösendorf 1975 mAK 00:36:42,0 100

2 23 Kaider Philipp kkcycling.at by Drott / Druckmittel.at 1985 mAK 00:36:50,0 99

3 36 Schrehof Martin Rad Union Perchtoldsdorf 1972 mAK 00:37:32,0 98

4 49 Artenjak Bernhard RC ARBÖ Wienenergie Röhsler& CO 1976 mAK 00:38:06,0 97

5 16 Hasitzka Florian Team Behuha/kkcycling 1990 mAK 00:39:48,0 96

6 12 Batoha Christoph Tom's Radhaus / Laa/Th. 1981 mAK 00:40:02,0 95

7 20 Hiess Michael BikeManiac 1993 mAK 00:40:19,0 94

8 17 Hasitzka  Christoph Team BEHUHA 1993 mAK 00:40:21,0 93

9 33 Rettegi Richard RC ARBÖ Wienenergie Röhsler& CO 1974 mAK 00:40:23,0 92

10 27 Krutis Thomas RC Weinviertel Nord 1991 mAK 00:41:01,0 91

11 28 Kudrna Michael Wien 1993 mAK 00:41:32,0 90

12 4 Barisch Stefan LAC Harlekin 1984 mAK 00:41:51,0 89

13 46 Riepl Robert - 1975 mAK 00:41:53,0 88

14 45 Üblauer Thomnas LAC Harlekin 1975 mAK 00:42:01,0 87

15 34 Riener Reinhard Toms Radhaus 1990 mAK 00:42:19,0 86

16 35 Schrammel Raffael Wolkersdorf 1989 mAK 00:43:11,0 85

17 21 Hochmeister  Ewald Großebersdorf 1979 mAK 00:43:18,0 84

18 32 Obala Rene RC Weinviertel Nord 1982 mAK 00:43:27,0 83

19 47 Franaschitz Rene Tri Team Neudorf 1982 mAK 00:44:01,0 82
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20 41 Wölfler Thomas Ebreichsdorf 1984 mAK 00:44:55,0 81

21 37 Speckl Gerhard HILL Racingteam 1983 mAK 00:45:12,0 80

22 5 Wrana Günther MBA Matzen 1976 mAK 00:45:15,0 79

23 13 Bernhard Rainer free eagle fun racing team/Wien 1975 mAK 00:45:50,0 78

24 19 Heindl Andreas Kettlasbrunn 1977 mAK 00:47:13,0 77

25 6 Reidlinger Markus LAC Harlekin 1977 mAK 00:47:17,0 76

26 22 Horak Dennis RCW4N 1991 mAK 00:47:20,0 75

27 38 Untermayer Michael LC Erdpress 1980 mAK 00:49:16,0 74

28 42 Wurmbauer Michael Wildendürnbach 1985 mAK 00:53:38,0 73

29 44 Datschetzky Manfred Tri Team Neudorf 1973 mAK 00:54:39,0 72

Rang Snr Name Verein Jg Ak Zeit Punkte

1 18 Hauer Gerald SU Bikestorer.cc Team 1971 m50 00:36:17,0 100

2 48 Goluska Peter RC ARBÖ Wienenergie Röhsler& CO 1957 m50 00:44:22,0 99

3 14 Bruckner Christian Tri Team Neudorf 1964 m50 00:45:56,0 98

4 25 Kmetyko Peter RC ARBÖ Wienenergie Röhsler& CO 1955 m50 00:46:22,0 97

5 10 Kaudela Karl Unterstinkenbrunn 1958 m50 00:46:44,0 96

6 43 Kudrna Thomas FF 1961 m50 00:47:05,0 95

7 15 Fuchs Ferdinand Radsport Stanger Kitzbühel Tirol 1957 m50 00:47:25,0 94

8 29 Kugi Stephan velociped by kugi 1967 m50 00:47:46,0 93

9 24 Kargl Manfred FREE EAGLE Fun Racing Team 1960 m50 00:48:15,0 92

10 52 Weiss Markus LC Cafe Haferl 1969 m50 00:49:39,0 91

11 40 Pelzer Lorenz Tri Neudorf Lac Harlekin 1952 m50 00:50:08,0 90

12 31 Netzl Robert Siebenhirten 1971 m50 00:50:49,0 89

13 50 Strasser Johann Tri Team Neudorf 1955 m50 00:51:47,0 88

14 9 Weiskirchner Friedrich Lachsfeld 1966 m50 00:51:53,0 87

15 7 Bittmann  Roman LAC Harlekin 1971 m50 00:52:41,0 86

16 8 Waismayer Johann Neudorf im Weinviertel 1954 m50 00:57:09,0 85

17 11 Kaudela  Biz Triteam/Neudorf 1960 m50 00:58:46,0 84

Herren 50+



Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Jg Ak AkRng Endzeit

1 18 Hauer, Gerald SU Bikestorer.cc Team 1971 mS 1 00:36:17,0

2 39 WAGNER , Andreas WHC X-Sport Vösendorf 1975 mA 1 00:36:42,0

3 23 Kaider, Philipp kkcycling.at by Drott / Druckmittel.at 1985 mA 2 00:36:50,0

4 36 Schrehof, Martin Rad Union Perchtoldsdorf 1972 mA 3 00:37:32,0

5 49 Artenjak, Bernhard RC ARBÖ Wienenergie Röhsler& CO 1976 mA 4 00:38:06,0

6 16 Hasitzka, Florian Team Behuha/kkcycling 1990 mA 5 00:39:48,0

7 12 Batoha, Christoph Tom's Radhaus / Laa/Th. 1981 mA 6 00:40:02,0

8 20 Hiess, Michael BikeManiac 1993 mA 7 00:40:19,0

9 17 Hasitzka , Christoph Team BEHUHA 1993 mA 8 00:40:21,0

10 33 Rettegi, Richard RC ARBÖ Wienenergie Röhsler& CO 1974 mA 9 00:40:23,0

11 27 Krutis, Thomas RC Weinviertel Nord 1991 mA 10 00:41:01,0

12 28 Kudrna, Michael Wien 1993 mA 11 00:41:32,0

13 4 Barisch, Stefan LAC Harlekin 1984 mA 12 00:41:51,0

14 46 Riepl, Robert - 1975 mA 13 00:41:53,0

15 45 Üblauer, Thomnas LAC Harlekin 1975 mA 14 00:42:01,0

16 34 Riener, Reinhard Toms Radhaus 1990 mA 15 00:42:19,0

17 35 Schrammel, Raffael Wolkersdorf 1989 mA 16 00:43:11,0

18 21 Hochmeister , Ewald Großebersdorf 1979 mA 17 00:43:18,0

19 32 Obala, Rene RC Weinviertel Nord 1982 mA 18 00:43:27,0

20 47 Franaschitz, Rene Tri Team Neudorf 1982 mA 19 00:44:01,0

21 2 Kraut, Cili RC ARBÖ Wienenergie Röhsler& CO 1976 wA 1 00:44:19,0

22 48 Goluska, Peter RC ARBÖ Wienenergie Röhsler& CO 1957 mS 2 00:44:22,0

23 41 Wölfler, Thomas Ebreichsdorf 1984 mA 20 00:44:55,0

24 37 Speckl, Gerhard HILL Racingteam 1983 mA 21 00:45:12,0

25 5 Wrana, Günther MBA Matzen 1976 mA 22 00:45:15,0

26 13 Bernhard, Rainer free eagle fun racing team/Wien 1975 mA 23 00:45:50,0

27 14 Bruckner, Christian Tri Team Neudorf 1964 mS 3 00:45:56,0

28 25 Kmetyko, Peter RC ARBÖ Wienenergie Röhsler& CO 1955 mS 4 00:46:22,0

29 10 Kaudela, Karl Unterstinkenbrunn 1958 mS 5 00:46:44,0

30 43 Kudrna, Thomas FF 1961 mS 6 00:47:05,0

31 19 Heindl, Andreas Kettlasbrunn 1977 mA 24 00:47:13,0

32 6 Reidlinger, Markus LAC Harlekin 1977 mA 25 00:47:17,0

33 22 Horak, Dennis RCW4N 1991 mA 26 00:47:20,0

34 15 Fuchs, Ferdinand Radsport Stanger Kitzbühel Tirol 1957 mS 7 00:47:25,0

35 29 Kugi, Stephan velociped by kugi 1967 mS 8 00:47:46,0

36 24 Kargl, Manfred FREE EAGLE Fun Racing Team 1960 mS 9 00:48:15,0

37 1 Ehardt, Petra Korneuburg 1974 wA 2 00:49:10,0

38 38 Untermayer, Michael LC Erdpress 1980 mA 27 00:49:16,0

39 52 Weiss, Markus LC Cafe Haferl 1969 mS 10 00:49:39,0

40 40 Pelzer, Lorenz Tri Neudorf Lac Harlekin 1952 mS 11 00:50:08,0

41 31 Netzl, Robert Siebenhirten 1971 mS 12 00:50:49,0

42 51 Steininger, Lydia Tri Team Neudorf 1983 wA 3 00:51:08,0

43 3 Svozil, Anna Wien 1996 wA 4 00:51:31,0

EZF Zlabern/Neudorf

Einzelzeitfahren Zlabern  am  24.05.2021

Ergebnisliste



44 50 Strasser, Johann Tri Team Neudorf 1955 mS 13 00:51:47,0

45 9 Weiskirchner, Friedrich Lachsfeld 1966 mS 14 00:51:53,0

46 7 Bittmann , Roman LAC Harlekin 1971 mS 15 00:52:41,0

47 42 Wurmbauer, Michael Wildendürnbach 1985 mA 28 00:53:38,0

48 44 Datschetzky, Manfred Tri Team Neudorf 1973 mA 29 00:54:39,0

49 8 Waismayer, Johann Neudorf im Weinviertel 1954 mS 16 00:57:09,0

50 11 Kaudela , Biz Triteam/Neudorf 1960 mS 17 00:58:46,0


